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E L L I O T T  B A R N E S  E D I T I O N S

A R M C H A I R  -  TO I  &  M O I

Designed for a welcoming and convivial space, this pair of armchairs 

is an invitation to dialogue. The sleek silhouette offers classic 

charm and optimal comfort, while the boldly shaped backrest adds 

an unexpected sculptural touch. By removing one armrest the field 

of vision opens up to allow for communication. 

The asymmetry also encourages playfulness in the arrangement of 

the seats. It’s a piece that can blend harmoniously into a room or 

stand out as a statement piece.

32,2 x 35 x 29,5 inch  

(820 x 890 x 750 mm)

Price upon request.

TOI & MOI 
ARMCHAIR

Collection Elliott Barnes 
for 

Ecart International

Velvet, satin and 
chevron upholstered

Stained beech wood feet.

321/4

321/4

331/16

35
1/

16

31
1/

8

29
1/

2

30
11

/1
6

29
1/

2

15
3/

4

15
3/

4

29
1/

2




